Zubar Serhii Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth July 21, 1985

Last position Kalynivka Local Prosecution Office, Head
Date of dismissal March 15, 2021
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zubar Valentyna Oleksandrivna wife

Zubar Veronika Serhiivna daughter
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 npokypaTypa OgecbKoi
obnacTi, Mepwnin 3aCTynHNK
KepiBHUKa KOMIHTEpHIBCbKOI
MicLeBOI MPOKypaTypu

2018 npokypaTypa OgecbKoi
obnacTi, Nepwmnin 3aCTynNHNK
KepiBHUKa KOMIHTEpPHIBCLKOI
MiCLLeBOT MPOKypaTypu

2017 npokypaTypa OgecbKoi
obnacTi, npokypop Bigainy
rnpouecyanbHOro KepiBHULUTBa
Yy KPUMiHa/IbHUX
NMPoBaA>XEeHHAX YNpaB/iHHSA 3
po3cnifyBaHHA KPUMiIHAIbHUX
npoBaZ>XeHb CNiAYNMUN OpraHiB
npoKypaTypwu Ta
rnpouecyasnbHOro KepiBHMUTBa
npokypaTypun OaecbKoi
obnacTi

2016 TnpokypaTypa OgecbKoi
obnacTi, npokypop Bigainy
npouecyanbHOro KepiBHMLTBa
Y KPUMiHa/IbHNX
NPOBag >XEHHAX YNPaBAiHHA 3
po3CaigyBaHHSA KPUMiIHAIbHUNX
MPoOBad>XeHb CAig4YMMUN OpraHiB
npokKypaTypu Ta
npouecyanbHOro KepiBHMLTBa
npokypaTypu Ogecbkoil
obnacTi

19 857,34

14 273,95

9 899,65

4 945,01

5642,13

1 880,84

5 889,07

6 514,81


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0e205d4-4c78-49c3-9fee-d0bbd47527f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3976106-f967-488b-89b3-e783b844f4e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd8a088d-bd0c-4323-b800-cb1d895c65dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2ebbdbb-53a2-4e37-9442-2592c0e3bd07

2015 npokypaTypa OgecbKoi 3 900,79 1 216,49

[

obnacTi, npokypop Bigainy
rnpouecyanbHOro KepiBHMULUTBa
Y KPUMiHa/IbHUX
MPoBaAXXEeHHAX YNpaB/iHHSA 3
pO3C/igyBaHHS KPUMiIHAIbHNX
MPOBaA>XeHb CAiAYMMUN OpPraHiB
npoKypaTypu Ta
npouecyanbHOro KepiBHMULUTBa
npokypaTypun OgecbKoi
obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11ba825e-bef4-4178-8825-7a197f5eabeb

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

7 000,00

3 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

5077.0 sq.

5077.0 sq.

5077.0 sq.

5077.0 sq.

5077.0 sq.

127.6sg. m
(2)

127.6sg. m
(2)

127.6sq. m
(2)

75.2s9. m
(1)

75.2sg. m
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 * BA3 HuBa 2121 1984
2017 * BA3 HuBa 2121 1984
2016 * BA3 HuBa 2121 1984
2015 * BA3 Huea 2121 1984
il
CAREER:
Jan. 8, 2020 — till March 15, 2021 Kalynivka Local Prosecution

Office, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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